VED SHEET

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

05-04-2001



101702455

To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pleas	e record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Earth Web Knowledge Products, Inc. □ Individual(s) □ Association □ General Partnership □ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation- □ Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: SoftView Computer Products Corp. Internal Address: Street Address: 535 Fifth Avenue City, State, ZIP: New York NEW YORK 10017
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □Yes ■No	APR 2.3 (300)
3. Nature of conveyance: □ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Other: Corrected Request for Recordal To Correct Recordation of Name Change Incorrectly Recorded for Registration No. 2,219,271 Execution Date: Recorded March 2, 2001	☐ Individual(s) citizenship: ☐ Association: ☐ General Partnership: ☐ Limited Partnership: ☐ Corporation-State: ☐ Other: ☐ Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the e	xecution date of the application is:
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Registration No.(s)
	2,219,271
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and trademark registrations involved: one (1)
Lynn M. Humphreys	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$ 40.00
Morrison & Foerster LLP 425 Market Street	☑ Enclosed
San Francisco, California 94105-2482	Authorized to be charged to deposit account, referencing Attorney Docket 156242400101
	8. Deposit account number: 03-1952
The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any fees under 37 C.F.R. § 1.21 which may	be required by this paper, or to credit any overpayment to <u>Deposit Account No. 03-1952</u> .
DO NOT USF	E THIS SPACE
document.	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original 4/17/51
Name: Lynn M. Humphreys	Signature Date
Total number of pages comprising cover	sheet, attachments and document: four (4)
විසිට සියන්ට පැවිචිතයක්ම සුදු මුඩුවි සිට පරිවෙසි සිට පරිවේද යුදු	·
Commissioner of Pa Box Ass	n required cover sheet information to: tents and Trademarks signments n, D.C. 20231

sf-1080683

4/23/01

3 2,2001



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

EET

Patent and Trademark Office Docket No. 30865-24000

5/2001 GTON11 00000296 031952 75157364 :481 40.00 CH	
Total number of pages comprising cover	sheet, attachments and document: two (2)
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is document. Name: Lynn M. Humphreys	s true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original Z/Z6/81 Date
9. Statement and signature.	THIS SPACE
The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any fees under 37 C.F.R. § 1.21 which may	8. Deposit account number: 03-1952
San Francisco, California 94105-2482	Authorized to be charged to deposit account, referencing Attorney Docket *
Lynn M. Humphreys Morrison & Foerster LLP 425 Market Street	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$265.00
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and trademark registrations involved: six (6)
Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No	2,344,266
75/157,364 🎺	2,219,271; 2,217,851; 2,038,402; 1,902,430; and
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Registration No.(s)
 Application number(s) or registration number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the e 	execution date of the application is:
Execution Date: March 16, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ 🔀 🗷 No
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other:	☐ Individual(s) citizenship: ☐ Association: ☐ General Partnership: ☐ Limited Partnership: ☐ Corporation-State: Florida ☐ Other:
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☐ Association: ☐ General Partnership: ☐ ☐ Limited Partnership: ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □Yes ເ⊠No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation-State ☐ Other Florida	Name: EarthWeb Knowledge Products, Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: 2477 55th Street, #101 City, State, ZIP: Boulder, CO 80301
EarthWeb Subscription Services Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):

Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

sf-1051745

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 04/23/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002287 FRAME: 0310